Supreme Court of the State of Netw Pork
Appellate Bivigion, First Judicial Department

Motion Orders Released

Title

Allied World v AIG Specialty
Ark 406 Doe v Jesuit Fathers
Astraea NYNY v Ganley

D., Christopher v Jessica R.
Eastern v 1840 Washington
Farrell v Robb

Feinberg v 72nd Tenants Corp.
Guv Ji

Johnson v Goertz

Kalemi v Mount Sinai Hospital
Matter of Brown

Matter of Greeno

Matter of Mcilwain

Matter of Nicholas

Matter of O'Brien

Matter of Sun

McNierney v Archdiocese of NY
McWilliams v A.O. Smith Water
Munoz v Isabella Geriatric Center
Nationstar Mortgage v Vassi
Neylon v Gilbane Building

P. Hannah v William P.

People v Aaron Cepeda

People v Andrew Pagan

People v Christian Compres-Moreno

People v Christian Sims
People v Edwin Anaya
People v Felix Hernandez
People v Frank Smith
People v Gregorio Garcia
People v Ibrahima Diallo
People v Jeremy Jimenez
People v Juan DeJesus
People v Nathaniel Geebro
People v Parker

People v Reynaldo Peguero
Perez v NSA 2015

November 26, 2024
Motion Number

M-4669
M-4679
M-4867
M-4929
M-4707 & M-4733
M-5228
M-5029
M-5112
M-4611
M-4701
M-5224
M-5354
M-4213
M-5079
M-5116
M-5421
M-5325
M-5159
M-4482 & M-4850
M-4678
M-4724
M-4898
M-4718 & M-4719
M-4737
M-5088
M-5002
M-3747
M-4212
M-4730
M-4926
M-5097
M-5071
M-4842
M-5002
M-3646
M-5111
M-4665


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Allied World v AIG Specialty (M-4669).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Ark 406 Doe v Jesuit Fathers (M-4679).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Astraea NYNY v Ganley (M-4867).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/D., Christopher v Jessica R. (M-4929).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Eastern v 1840 Washington (M-4707 & M-4733).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Farrell v Robb (M-5228).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Feinberg v 72nd Tenants Corp. (M-5029).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Gu v Ji (M-5112).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Johnson v Goertz (M-4611).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Kalemi v Mount Sinai Hospital (M-4701).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Matter of Brown (M-5224).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Matter of Greeno (M-5354).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Matter of Mcilwain (M-4213).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Matter of Nicholas (M-5079).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Matter of O'Brien (M-5116).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Matter of Sun (M-5421).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/McNierney v Archdiocese of NY (M-5325).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/McWilliams v A.O. Smith Water (M-5159).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Munoz v Isabella Geriatric Center (M-4482 & M-4850).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Nationstar Mortgage v Vassi (M-4678).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Neylon v Gilbane Building (M-4724).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/P. Hannah v William P. (M-4898).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Aaron Cepeda (M-4718 & M-4719).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Andrew Pagan (M-4737).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Christian Compres-Moreno (M-5088).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Christian Sims (M-5092).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Edwin Anaya (M-3747).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Felix Hernandez (M-4212) - Cert Denying Leave upon Mot to Rearg.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Frank Smith (M-4730).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Gregorio Garcia (M-4926).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Ibrahima Diallo (M-5097).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Jeremy Jimenez (M-5071).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Juan DeJesus (M-4842).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Nathaniel Geebro (M-5092).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Parker (M-3646) - Certificate Denying Leave 440.pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/People v Reynaldo Peguero (M-5111).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Perez v NSA 2015 (M-4665).pdf

Saverino v Metro-North Railroad

Silverman v Silverman

Sire Spirits v Beam Suntory
Soto v NYC School Construction
U.S. Bank NA v Gallant

M-4696
M-5117

M-4732
M-4612
M-5201


http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Saverino v Metro-North Railroad (M-4696).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Silverman v Silverman (M-5117).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Sire Spirits v Beam Suntory (M-4732).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/Soto v NYC School Construction (M-4612).pdf
http://www.nycourts.gov/courts/ad1/calendar/Motions_Word/2024/11_Nov/26/PDF/U.S. Bank NA v Gallant (M-5201).pdf

